THE WHITE HOUSE

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page

LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON, D.C.

1
DATE

QCTOBER 20, 1985
TIME DAY

9:15 a.m. SUNDAY

IN

ouT

PHONE

ACTIVITY

9:15
12:35
7:00
10:00

The President and the First Lady had breakfast.

The President had lunch.

The President had dinner.

The

President retired.




	WH1020851

