THE WHITE	HOUSE	THE	DAILY DIARY	OF PRESIDEN	NT RON	NALD R	EAGA	N pac	ge 1
LOCATION					DATE			0, 1985	
	ITE HOU				TIME			DAY	
WASHIN	GTON, D	_					a.m.	SUNDAY	
- IN	001	PHONE			ACTIVIT	Y			
9:15			The Preside	nt and the	First	Lady	had h	oreakfast	: .
12:35			The Preside	nt had lunc	ch.				
7:00			The Preside	nt had dinn	er.				
10:00			The Preside	nt retired.					
	N								
					-				
134									
		.							